Product information
Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 13414-1, EN 12385, EN 13411-1, EN 1677
System T galvanized steel wire rope with top link and end fittings.
Standard delivery
Working length 1 meter
Option
Longer lengths.
Higher capacities.
... Read more
Wire rope slings 1-leg with chain components
1 / 2
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.rema.eu
Technical data
Part code GTIN No. Diameter
mm
WLL Model Type
3110111 8717365262500 10 1 SK1-EHS-10MM-1M HS
3110121 8717365262517 10 1 SK1-ELS-10MM-1M LS
3110131 8717365262524 10 1 SK1-EWS-10MM-1M WS
3110141 8717365262531 10 1 SK1-ESCH-10MM-1M SCH
3112111 8717365262548 12 1.45 SK1-EHS-12MM-1M HS
3112121 8717365262555 12 1.45 SK1-ELS-12MM-1M LS
3112131 8717365262562 12 1.45 SK1-EWS-12MM-1M WS
3112141 8717365262579 12 1.45 SK1-ESCH-12MM-1M SCH
3114111 8717365262586 14 2 SK1-EHS-14MM-1M HS
3114121 8717365262593 14 2 SK1-ELS-14MM-1M LS
3114131 8717365262609 14 2 SK1-EWS-14MM-1M WS
3114141 8717365262616 14 2 SK1-ESCH-14MM-1M SCH
3116111 8717365262623 16 2.5 SK1-EHS-16MM-1M HS
3116121 8717365262630 16 2.5 SK1-ELS-16MM-1M LS
3116131 8717365262647 16 2.5 SK1-EWS-16MM-1M WS
3116141 8717365262654 16 2.5 SK1-ESCH-16MM-1M SCH
3118111 8717365262661 18 3.2 SK1-EHS-18MM-1M HS
3118121 8717365262678 18 3.2 SK1-ELS-18MM-1M LS
3118131 8717365262685 18 3.2 SK1-EWS-18MM-1M WS
3118141 8717365262692 18 3.2 SK1-ESCH-18MM-1M SCH
Wire rope slings 1-leg with chain components
2 / 2
 June 2026 - All Rights Reserved© www.rema.eu